

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10477/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2006 in WA No. 408/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CO-ORD. COMMTT, S.M.G.BANK EMP UNION&ORS                      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH MALABAR GRAMIN BANK & ANR.                                      Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
prayer for interim relief ) )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10727 of 2006

( With Appln.(s) for deletion of thse name of Respondent and with prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11370 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12467 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunat,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghenth Basant,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan

Mr. S.Balaji

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners wants 4 weeks time to file  
rejoinder affidavit. Time is granted upto 30.10.2006. List the matter on  
30.10.2006.

(S.G.Shah)

Registrar