



in SLP(C) No. 10477/2006 may file rejoinder affidavit before  
25.1.2007. Petitioner in SLP(C) No. 12146/2006 is directed to  
file the process fee at the earliest. On receipt of the same,  
Office has to issue notice immediately.

List the matter on 25.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

mn2