

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10477/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 23/05/2006 in WA No.408/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CO-ORD. COMMTT, S.M.G.BANK EMP UNION & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH MALABAR GRAMIN BANK & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents
on record and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10727 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11370 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12467 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bandopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. S.Balaji, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RMr. S.K. Bandopadhyay, learned Advocate
appearing on behalf of Mr. B.K. Pal, Advocate-on-
Record for the petitioners in SLP(C)No.12146/2006

.2.

is present. They have to pay the process fee and supply additional copies of the pleadings for issuance of notice. They are permitted to do so before 6th February, 2007.

Office is directed to issue fresh notice immediately thereafter.

Nobody is present either for the petitioners or for the respondents in other matters.

All concerned parties are permitted to file their Counter Affidavit and Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, before the next date.

List the matters on 14th March, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar