

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10477/2006

CO-ORD. COMMITT, S.M.G.BANK EMP UNION&ORS
VERSUS
SOUTH MALABAR GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)WITH SLP(C) NO. 10727, 11370, 12146, 12467 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv
Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThe learned counsel for the petitioner in IA No.2 in SLP(C) No.
10477/2006 submits that it is not necessary to wait till the completion of
service in SLP(C) Nos.12146 and 12467/2006 and he also submits that it
is necessary to be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

Registry to verify the same.

SLP(C) NO. 12146 AND 12467/2006

Petitioner is granted a weeks' time to file process fee.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2 and 3 in SLP(C) No.
12146/2006 and respondent No.2 in SLP(C) No. 12467/2006.

List again on 27.3.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj