

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 0 4 7 7 / 2 0 0 6

CO-ORD. COMMT T , S.M.G. B A N K E M P U N I O N & O R S
r(s)

Petitione

V E R S U S

SOUTH MALA B A R G R A M I N B A N K & A N R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, per mis sion to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 1 0 7 2 7 , 1 1 3 7 0 , 1 2 1 4 6 , 1 2 4 6 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 7 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. B. K . P a l, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghun ath, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadees a n, Adv.
Mr Shiv Shalindr Saini, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahr a , Adv
Mr. S.B al a ji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service in SL P (C) No. 1 0 4 7 7 / 2 0 0 6 is complete.
Pl ace IA No.2/ 2 0 0 6 before the Hon'ble Court.

The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has
already filed process fee in SL P (C) No. 1 2 1 4 6 and 1 2 4 6 7 of 2 0 0 6 . I s s u e
fresh notice to unserved respondents in both matters.

List again on 8.5. 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hj