

ITEM NO.5
(MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).10477/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2006 in WA No.
408/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CO-ORD. COMMTT, S.M.G.BANK EMP UNION&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH MALABAR GRAMIN BANK & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl.
documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1067 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10727 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11370 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1205 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12467 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(all matters for final disposal)

Date: 29/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr.Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Mr.P.N.Jha, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Ms.Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr.P.Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Ms. Aparna Bhat ,Adv

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Bhangde, Adv.
for Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter on Thursday, the 31st
March, 2011.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master