

Mr. Pukurambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.

Mrs. Soumya Shree, Adv.

Mr. M.B.B.S. Raju, Adv.

For Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing rejoinder affidavit in SLP(C) No. 12146/2006
is condoned.

List these matters on 14th August, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER